ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS

o

2025

3450

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

1725

]

25

®30x1,0

262

s

®3

164

alle Drahte auf dem
Rahmen geschweiss
all wires welded on the

frame

® 30

D3

42

(1:95)

gekuppte Rohre for
optimale Verbindung
coupled tubes

©28

32

®25x%x 1,0

(1:2)

/0

1

Furo 30 AC 3V HaQS | ’3 tetris
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